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NOAC 2022 Patches

Brought to you by the Boy Scout Trade-O-Ree Calendar
This list provides a good representation of the patches produced for NOAC.
The list is a combination of artwork and of the actual patch.

- This is areference guide only -
* Some Patches produced may not appear on this list.

Click The Lodge Name To View Their Patches

# Lodge Name # Lodge Name # Lodge Name

1 Unami 46 Langundowi 116 Santee

2 Ajapeu 47 Amangi Nacha 117 Croatan

3 Nawakwa 50 Coosa 118 Wahissa

4 Kintecoying 51 Shawnee 127 Cahuilla

5 Kittatinny 53 Wahpekute 129 Egwa Tawa Dee
6 Wagion 55 llini 132 lllinek

7 Takhone 57 Allohak Menewi 133 Ma-Nu

8 Lenape 60 Aina Topa Hultsi 134 Tsali

9 Lenapehoking 63 Ohlone 137 Colonneh

10 Tschitani 64 Toloma 138 Ta Tsu Hwa

11 Sasquesahanough 65 Tecumseh 139 Ah’Tic

12 Nentico 66 Yah-Tah-Hey-Si-Kess 140 Wulapeju

13 Wiatava 67 Black Hawk 141 Tatanka

14 Ema’O Mahpe 70 Tsoiotsi Tsogalii 145 Ku-Ni-Eh

15 Mahicantuck 71 Na-Tsi-Hi 147 Tamegonit

16 Totanhan Nakaha 72 Tejas 149 Caddo

18 Wyona 74 Timmeu 150 Nakona

20 Nentego 75 Kiskakon 151 Marnoc

21 Jaccos Towne 78 Kwahadi 155 Nisqually

22 Octoraro 83 Pocumtuc 159 Ho-De-No-Sau-Nee
23 Wenasa Quenhotan 87 Bob White 160 Quapaw

26 Blue Ox 89 Uh-To-Yeh-Hut-Tee 161 Tutelo

27 Pa-Hin 90 Chumash 165 Ho-Nan-Ne-Ho-Ont
28 Half Moon 94 Tatanka-Anpetu-Wi 166 Quelqueshoe
29 Mishigami 95 Tschipey Achtu 167 Woapink

30 Tké&en Dod 96 Tom Kita Chara 168 Kuskitannee

31 Naguonabe 97 Kit-Ke-Hak-O-Kut 169 Watonala

32 Puvunga 98 Withlacoochee 171 Crazy Horse

33 Tuku'ut 99 I-Tsu-La 172 Otahnagon

34 Ohkwaliha-Ka 99 Tonkawa 173 Takachsin

35 Wichita 100 Anpetu-we 179 Alibamu

36 Onondaga 101 Mikanakawa 184 Sequoyah

38 Konepaka Ketiwa 102 Tulpe 185 Atta Kulla Kulla
39 Wunita Gokhos 103 Monaken 188 Iti Bapishe Iti Hollo
40 Ma-Ka-Ja-Wan 104 Occoneechee 190 Wisawanik

41 Lowaneu Allanque 105 Tetonwana 191 Lowwapaneu
42 Wah-Sha-She 108 Sac-N-Fox 193 Ashwanchi Kinta
43 Woapalanne 111 Wa-Hi-Nasa 194 Orca

44 Witauchsoman 113 Wihinipa Hinsa 195 Tah-Heetch

45 Tiwahe 114 Nisha Kittan 196 Ka'Niss Ma’lngan
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#
197
198
199
200
202
204
205
209
211
212
216
219
220
221

223
227
224
230
232
235
236
237
239
243
249
253
254
255
258
260
265
266
270
271
272
276
280
288
201
292
293
296
300
303
307

Lodge Name
Waupecan

Kansa
Wahinkto
Echockotee
Chicksa
Chattahoochee
Nguttitehen
Netopalis Sipo Schipinachk
Pamola

Nischa Chuppecat
Nampa-Tsi
Lowanne Nimat
Passaconaway
Muscogee
Tantamous
Pennacook
Cowikee
Pellissippi
Akela Wahinapay
Ittawamba
Unali’Yi
Aal-Pa-Tah
Semialachee
Mowogo
Spe-Le-Yai
Tsisgan
Comanche
Gyantwachia
Shenandoah
Sebooney Okasucca
O-Shot-Caw
Tukarica
Skyuka
Madockawanda
Wewanoma
Shenshawpotoo
Wag-O-Shag
Washita

Topa Topa
Tarhe
Talidandaganu’
Nayawin Rar
Apoxky Aio
Yowlumne
Karankawa
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#
309
311
311
312
313
317
318
322
324
326
331
333
336
337
338
339
341
343
346
349
351
355
358
360
364
372
377
378
381
383
385
387
393
397
399
404
407
412
422
424
427
429
432
434
440

Lodge Name
Catamount
Es-Kaielgu

O Ni Flo
Nebagamon
Owaneco
Guneukitschik
Waguli

Woa Cholena
Ini-to

Tipisa

Klahican
Wahunsenakah
Wa-La-Moot-Kin
Otyokwa

Sikhs Mox Lamonti
Ashokwahta
Japeechen
Woapeu Sisilija
Tannu

Blue Heron
Ajapeu

Nanuk
Echeconnee
Shinnecock
Kittan

Mandan

Sipp-O

Gila
Ni-Sanak-Tani
Tahosa

Yustaga

Buffalo Mountain
Abake-Mi-Sa-Na-Ki
Chilantakoba
Abooikpaagun
Tiak

Shunkah Mahneetu
Buckskin
Kiondaga
Netawatwees
Achewon Netopalis
Dzie-Hauk Tonga
Wipala Wiki
Kidi-Kidish
Erielhonan

442
449
450
459
464
466
467
470
479
480
481
482
486
491
492
494
495
502
506
522
533
549
550
553
558
559
560
561
563
564
566
567
573
578
590
614
617
620
635
636

719
803

970

Lodge Name
Wauna La-Mon’tay
Mawat Woakus
Mitigwa

Catawba

Kola
Hungteetsepoppi
Cho-Gun-Mun-A-Nock
Amangamek-Wipit
Quinipissa

Kawida

Aracoma

Black Eagle

Nischa Achowalogen
Lo La’Qam Geela
Golden Sun

Papago

Miami

T’Kope Kwiskwis
Yokahu

Tindeuchen

Talako

Toontuk
Menawngihella
Paugassett
Ahoalan-Nachpikin
Wachtschu Mawachpo
Eswau Huppeday
Penateka
Atchafalaya
Osceola

Malibu

Na Mokupuni O Lawelawe
Sakima

Hasinai

Ammatdiio

Tataliya

Takhonek

Bigfoot

Kon Wapos

Kanwa Tho

Yerba Buena
Achpateuny

Saklan

NESA

Section Patches
Conference Patches
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| Lodge #3 Nawakwa
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| Lodge #4 Kintecoying

| Lodge #5
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| Lodge #9 Lenapehoking

[ Lodge #10
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| Lodge #11 Sasquesahanough

| Lodge #12 Nentico
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| Lodge #13 Wiatava
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| Lodge #16 Totanhan Nakaha
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| Lodge #23 Wenasa Quenhotan

WENASA QUENHOTAN #23
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Lodge #26 Blue Ox
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Lodge #28 Half Moon

In speaking with the Lodge, it is my understanding there is no NOAC contingent. Therefore, no patches were created.

| Lodge #29 Mishigami
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Lodge #30 Tkaen Dod

In speaking with the Lodge, it is my understanding there is no NOAC contingent. Therefore, no patches were created.

| Lodge #31 Naguonabe

| Lodge #32 Puvunga

NG CEATH ATEA ¢
[
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[ Lodge #33  Tuku'ut

Lodge #34 Ohkwaliha-Ka

In speaking with the Lodge, it is my understanding there is no NOAC contingent. Therefore, no patches were created.
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| Lodge #35 Wichita

WICHITA,SSH {NOAC[2022)
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| Lodge #36 Onondaga
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| Lodge #40 Ma-Ka-Ja-Wan
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| Lodge #41 Lowaneu Allanque

LOWANEU ALLANQUE

Lodge #42

TOMORROW BEGINS

| Lodge #43 Woapalanne

| Lodge #44 Witauchsoman
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| Lodge #46 Langundowi

| Lodge #47 Amangi Nacha |

Lodge #50 Coosa

NOAC 2022

COOSA N 022
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COOSA NOAC 2022 COOSA NONC 2022

| Lodge #51 Shawnee
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Lodge #55 lini

| Lodge #60 Aina Topa Hutsi

In speaking with the Lodge, it is my understanding there is no NOAC contingent. Therefore, no patches were created.

| Lodge #63 Ohlone

FRST FREE SOLD
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JURE3, 2017
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| Lodge #65 Tecumseh

TECUMSEH
LODGE 65

TECUMSEH LODGE , TECUMSEHN LODGE

| Lodge #66 Yah-Tah-Hey-Si-Kess

[ Lodge #67  Black Hawk

- LODGE
BLACK HAWK LODGE BLACK HAWK LODGE( BLACK HAWK 5

+

| Lodge #70 Tsoiotsi Tsogalii

[ Lodge #71  Na-Tsi-Hi
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Lodge #72 Tejas

Lodge #74 Timmeu

| Lodge #75 Kiskakon

KISKAKON LODGE 75
+ @‘ fﬂ‘k * .

w

| Lodge #78 Kwahadi

| Lodge #83 Pocumtuc

POCUMTUC LODGE POCUMTUC LODGE POCUMTUC LODGE
{. www
\ e o\ POCUMTUC LODGE
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Lodge #87 Bob White

)

BOB WHITE LODGE

w 87
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| Lodge #89 Uh-T6-Yeh-Hut-Tee

=UH-TO-YEH-HUT-TEE ==
e

Lodge #90 Chumash

CHUMASH

CHUMASHﬁ 20 WWW
w

90

NOAC_ 2022 *¥ NOAC _ 2022 *" NOAC 2022

| Lodge #94 Tatanka-Anpetu-Wi

In speaking with the Lodge, it is my understanding there is no NOAC contingent. Therefore, no patches were created.
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| Lodge #96 Tom Kita Chara

Lodge #97 Kit-Ke-Hak-O-Kut

Lodge #98 Withlacoochee
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| Lodge #99 Tonkawa
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Lodge #100 Anpetu-we
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Lodge #103 Monaken

Lodge #104 Occoneechee
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Lodge #105 Tetonwana

In speaking with the Lodge, it is my understanding there is no NOAC contingent. Therefore, no patches were created.

Lodge #108 Sac-N-Fox

| was unable to obtain this Lodges NOAC patch designs after repeated attempts to contact them.
| am unsure if a contingent is attending NOAC or if patches were created.

Lodge #111 Wa-Hi-Nasa

w WA-HI-NASA 111 WA-HI-NASA 111 ‘
w

2022 “okc

202, WO PG

| Lodge #113 Wihinipa Hinsa
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| Lodge #116  Santee

Lodge #117 Croatan

CROATAN CROATAN LODGE

[ Lodge #118  Wahissa

| Lodge #127 Cahuilla There is also a single black flap not shown
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Lodge #132 lllinek

In speaking with the Lodge, it is my understanding there is no NOAC contingent. Therefore, no patches were created.

[ Lodge #133  Ma-Nu

[ Lodge #134  Tsal

| Lodge #137  Colonneh

[ Lodge #138  Ta Tsu Hwa
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[ Lodge #139  An'Tic

Lodge #140 Wulapeju

WULAPEJU LODGE 140 WULAPEJU LODGE 140 WULAPEJU LODGE 140
W

| Lodge #141 Tatanka

In speaking with the Lodge, it is my understanding there is no NOAC contingent. Therefore, no patches were created.

[ Lodge #145  Ku-Ni-Eh
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Noac 2022
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| Lodge #147 Tamegonit
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| Lodge #149  Caddo
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| Lodge #150 Nakona
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| Lodge #151 Marnoc | am not sure if these were actually produced or just concept drawings.
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| Lodge #155 Nisqually

NOAC 2022

Lodge #159 Ho-De-No-Sau-Nee

In speaking with the Lodge, it is my understanding there is no NOAC contingent. Therefore, no patches were created.
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| Lodge #160 Quapaw

UNIVERSITY OF TENNESSEE KNOXVILLE

| Lodge #161 Tutelo

| Lodge #165  Ho-Nan-Ne-Ho-Ont

| Lodge #166 Quelqueshoe

* | was informed NOAC Patches were produced. However, | was not able to obtain an image from the Lodge.

| Lodge #167 Woapink
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| Lodge #168  Kuskitannee

| Lodge #169 Watonala
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| Lodge #172 Otahnagon
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| Lodge #179  Alibamu

Lodge #184 Sequoyah
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| Lodge #185  Atta Kulla Kulla

| Lodge #188 Iti Bapishe Iti Hollo
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| Lodge #190  Wisawanik
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Lodge #193 Ashwanchi Kinta

| Lodge #194 Orca

| Lodge #195  Tah-Heetch

In speaking with the Lodge, it is my understanding there is no NOAC contingent. Therefore, no patches were created.

| Lodge #196 Ka’Niss Ma’lngan
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| Lodge #197 Waupecan
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Lodge #198 Kansa

In speaking with the Lodge, it is my understanding there is no NOAC contingent. Therefore, no patches were created.

Lodge #199 Wahinkto

In speaking with the Lodge, it is my understanding there is no NOAC contingent. Therefore, no patches were created.

| Lodge #200  Echockotee
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| Lodge #204  Chattahoochee
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| Lodge #211  Pamola
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| Lodge #212 Nischa Chuppecat
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| Lodge #216 Nampa-Tsi

| Lodge #219 Lowanne Nimat

| Lodge #220  Passaconaway
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| Lodge #221 Muscogee
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| Lodge #223  Tantamous
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Lodge #224 Cowikee

ARSNRNRRREARNARARAARRANRRANE S

-

-

% | UNIVERS[TY OF TENNESSEE
-4 -

-

%e. Noac | XD 2022
v.". Ty

¥p at
I 2l

| Lodge #227 Pennacook
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| Lodge #230  Pellissippi
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| Lodge #232 Akela Wahinapay

Lodge #235 Ittawamba
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[ Lodge #236  UnaliYi
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| Lodge #237  Aal-Pa-Tah

| Lodge #239  Semialachee
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| Lodge #243 Mowogo
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[ Lodge #249  Spe-Le-Yai
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Lodge #253 Tsisqan

| Lodge #254 Comanche

Lodge #255 Gyantwachia
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| Lodge #258  Shenandoah
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| Lodge #260 Sebooney Okasucca
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Lodge #265 O-Shot-Caw

O-SHETSCAN. 265
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Lodge #272 Wewanoma

| was unable to obtain this Lodges NOAC patch designs after many repeated attempts to contact them.
| am unsure if a contingent is attending NOAC or if patches were created.
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| Lodge #280 Wag-O-Shag
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| Lodge #288 Washita

WASHITA LODGE 288

[ Lodge #291
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Lodge #293 Talidandaganu’

| Lodge #296 Nayawin Rar

Lodge #300 Apoxky Aio

‘__Q; APOXKY AIO LODGE 300

| Lodge #303  Yowlumne

| Lodge #307  Karankawa
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| Lodge #309  Catamount
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| Lodge #311  Es-Kaielgu

| Lodge #312 Nebagamon

Lodge #313 Owaneco
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Lodge #317 Guneukitschik
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| Lodge #318
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[ Lodge #324  Ini-to
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Lodge #331 Klahican

| Lodge #333 ~ Wahunsenakah

———

N

| Lodge #336  Wa-La-Moot-Kin

[ Lodge #337  Otyokwa

., I QTYOKWA337 - . . .. OTYOKWA 337

Lodge #338 Sikhs Mox Lamonti

In speaking with the Lodge, it is my understanding there is no NOAC contingent. Therefore, no patches were created.
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Lodge #339 Ashokwahta

In speaking with the Lodge, it is my understanding no patches were created.

Lodge #341 Japeechen

In speaking with the Lodge, it is my understanding there is no NOAC contingent. Therefore, no patches were created.

| Lodge #343 Woapeu Sisilija

wupqus;?‘liﬂpd 343"

| Lodge #346  Tannu

| Lodge #349  Blue Heron
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NOAC 2022
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| Lodge #351 Ajapeu

Lodge #355 Nanuk

| Lodge #358  Echeconnee

| Lodge #360  Shinnecock

[ Lodge #364  Kittan
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Lodge #372 Mandan

In speaking with the Lodge, it is my understanding there is no NOAC contingent. Therefore, no patches were created.
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| Lodge #381  Ni-Sanak-Tani
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Lodge #385 Yustaga

Lodge #387 Buffalo Mountain

In speaking with the Lodge, it is my understanding there is no NOAC contingent. Therefore, no patches were created.

| Lodge #393  Abake-Mi-Sa-Na-Ki

| Aty

The image shown to the left is an error as it is
missing the water in the top left corner and
grass by the bird. Two different patches exist.

| Lodge #397  Chilantakoba

In speaking with the Lodge, it is my understanding there is no NOAC contingent. Therefore, no patches were created.

| Lodge #399 Abooikpaagun
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| Lodge #404  Ti'ak

| Lodge #407 Shunkah Mahneetu

In speaking with the Lodge, it is my understanding there is no NOAC contingent. Therefore, no patches were created.

| Lodge #412 Buckskin
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| Lodge #422 Kiondaga

| Lodge #424  Netawatwees
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Lodge #427 Achewon Netopalis

ACHEWON NETOPALIS
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Lodge #429 Dzie-Hauk Tonga

Wipala Wiki
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| Lodge #434  Kidi-Kidish
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Lodge #442 Wauna La-Mon’tay

WAUNA La-frofeTAY LOPSF
NOAC 2022 °

| Lodge #449  Mawat Woakus

In speaking with the Lodge, it is my understanding there is no NOAC contingent. Therefore, no patches were created.

| Lodge #450  Mitigwa

| Lodge #459  Catawba
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Lodge #466 Hungteetsepoppi

'AMANGAMEK-WIPIT 470 W,

TOMORROW,

AMANGAMEK-WIPIT LODGE 470 AMANGAMEK-WIPIT LODGE 470

AMANGAMEK-WIPIT LODGE 470

| Lodge #479 Quinipissa

Quiinipi

Kawida
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| Lodge #481  Aracoma

| Lodge #482 Black Eagle

[ Lodge #491 Lo La’Qam Geela
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*GOLDEN SUN LODGE 492
‘x " K . ,/«"2

NOAC 2022 Patches Page 48 of 55



Lodge #494 Papago |

Lodge #495 Miami

Lodge #502 T’Kope Kwiskwis

TKOPE KWISKWIS 502
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[ Lodge #506  Yokahu

| Lodge #522  Tindeuchen

DGE 522
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Lodge #533

| Lodge #549  Toontuk

TOONTUK 549
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| Lodge #550  Menawngihella

In speaking with the Lodge, it is my understanding there is no NOAC contingent. Therefore, no patches were created.

| Lodge #553 Paugassett

= FETBRUGNSSETT LODEE SPAUGAGSETT LOPGE n FRUGASSETT LODGE
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| Lodge #559 Wachtschu Mawachpo
==Y, }vjANACHPU

WACHTSCHU
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WACHTSCHU MAWACHPO

| Lodge #560 Eswau Huppeday

_ ESWAU
£ HUPDEA.

Lodge #561 Penateka

| Lodge #564  Osceola

NOAC 2022 Patches Page 51 of 55



Lodge #566 Malibu

| Lodge #567 Na Mokupuni O Lawelawe

In speaking with the Lodge, it is my understanding there is no NOAC contingent. Therefore, no patches were created.

Lodge #573 Sakima

Hasinai | Lodge www

<8

To, Xoac 2%

MORRo ooR!
BEGINS

| Lodge #590  Ammatdiio
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Lodge #614 Tataliya

In speaking with the Lodge, it is my understanding there is no NOAC contingent. Therefore, no patches were created.

| Lodge #617  Takhonek

BUCKSKIN €O L “uDYSK]NCOTVC

| * /

0AC 2022 )/ Aonc 2022

(AN z
TOMORROW BEGINS TORAY, 3.

TOMORROW BEGINS TODAY
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¢ OSHKOSH
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Lodge #636 Kanwa Tho
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Lodge #719 Yerba Buena

Achpateuny

ACHPATEUNY LODGE 803 AGhpaTEUNY AODGLESS | ACHPATEUNY | WODGE 808

| Lodge #970  Saklan
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